Data Sheet
ADPL62086
Low-Power, Supervisory Circuit with Manual Reset in 4-Lead SOT23
19-101952; Rev 0; 11/24 DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
O n e  A n a l o g  W a y ,  W i l m i n g t o n ,  M A  0 1 8 8 7 - 2 3 5 6 ,  U . S . A .  T e l :  7 8 1 . 3 2 9 . 4 7 0 0  © 2 0 2 4  A n a l o g  D e v i c e s ,  I n c .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
FEATURES
 Low Supply Current: 5μA (typ), 6.8μA (max) at 3.6V
Over Temperature (+125°C)

Data Sheet ADPL62086
analog.com Rev 0 11 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Table 5. Ordering Guide
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
ADPL62086US16N+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 KAKU
ADPL62086US29Q+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 KAKV
ADPL62086US30E+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 KAKW
ADPL62086US46N+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23 KAKX
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
SELECTOR GUIDE
Figure 13. Selector Guide
ADPL6208 +T
OUTPUT
CONFIGURATION
6 OPEN-DRAIN
PACKAGE
US 4 SOT23 U4+1
RESET THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE
16 1.580
29 2.927
30 3.000
46 4.634
RESET TIMEOUT
(TYP)
E 7.5ms
N 150ms
Q 300ms
0
1
4
Data Sheet ADPL62086
ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROVIDED “AS IS” WITHOUT REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY. NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY ANALOG DEVICES FOR ITS USE, NOR FOR ANY INFRINGEMENTS OF PATENTS OR OTHER RIGHTS OF THIRD PARTIES THAT
MAY RESULT FROM ITS USE. SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. NO LICENCE, EITHER EXPRESSED OR
IMPLIED, IS GRANTED UNDER ANY ADI PATENT RIGHT, COPYRIGHT, MASK WORK RIGHT, OR ANY OTHER ADI INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHT RELATING TO ANY COMBINATION, MACHINE, OR PROCESS, IN WHICH ADI PRODUCTS OR SERVICES ARE USED. TRADEMARKS AND
REGISTERED TRADEMARKS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS. ALL ANALOG DEVICES PRODUCTS CONTAINED HEREIN
ARE SUBJECT TO RELEASE AND AVAILABILITY.
analog.com Rev 0 12 of 12